Strip HO Series 07/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
HO SERIES
HIGH OUTPUT STRIP
Ordering guide
HIGH OUTPUT STRIP 4⅜'' WIDTH, 2⅝'' DEPTH
48'', 96'' LENGTHS
1 OR 2 LAMPS HIGH OUTPUT T8 OR T12 LAMP
An array of symmetric and asymmetric reflectors designed for the
SB Series strip fixture. Materials available are comprised of either
post painted steel or mirrored silver options.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: SB296H-120LE
Deep Strip No. of Lamps Lamp/Fixture Length/Watts Voltage Ballast Type Options
SB
1 or 2 lamps 48H=nominal 48'' 44W T8 or 60W T12
96H=nominal 96'' 86W T8 or 110W T12
120
277
347
LE†                      Magnetic T12 Energy Saving
<20THD     <10THD
SO*                     RO**    2 Lamp Elec. T8
O4*                     R4**     1–4 Lamp Elec. T8
PS                        —          LOL T8 Dimming
* Instant Start Standard
** Rapid Start Standard
† Available for 8' T12 HO, for 4' T12 HO leave blank
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog No.
  Maximum versatility,
  highly
efficient
    and simple to use.
Strip HO Series 07/13 page 2 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
HO SERIES
HIGH OUTPUT STRIP
Features
• 4⅜" wide housing channel.